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DORIA MARCO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 10 - - 1 - - 11

ARMANDO GIANMARIA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 8 - - 1 - - 9

DABBICCO DAVID A.S. Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Biella 6 - - 1 - - 7

SCOLARI ADRIANO A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 6 - - 1 - - 7

ROSSI EMANUELE A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 4 - - 1 - - 5

GIOLITO ROBERTO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy 4 - - 1 - - 5

PASSARO MATTEO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Biella 4 - - 1 - - 5

FERRO FABIO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino 4 - - 1 - - 5

CAROSSO PAOLO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 2 - - 1 - - 3

SIMON ALESSIO A.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO 2 - - 1 - - 3

BAGNASCO EDOARDO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 2 - - 1 - - 3

LO PASSO FRANCESCO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino 2 - - 1 - - 3

FERRATO GIACOMO A.S. Dilettantistica TennisTavolo Carmagnolese 2 - - 1 - - 3

CESANO CARLO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 2 - - 1 - - 3

CARONIA SALVATORE A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 2 - - 1 - - 3

LUCIANO ILARIO A. Dilettantistica P.G.S. Auxilium Fossano Tennistavolo 2 - - 1 - - 3

FEDELI FILIPPO Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica TT G.A.S.P. Moncalieri 1 - - 1 - - 2

FISSORE LORENZO A.S. Dilettantistica TennisTavolo Carmagnolese 1 - - 1 - - 2

CASASSA NICCOLO' A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy 1 - - 1 - - 2

CASELLI PAOLO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

FLORIS MARCO Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica TT G.A.S.P. Moncalieri 1 - - 1 - - 2

DI SIMONE LEONARDO A.S.Dilettantistica C.R.D.C. Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

MUSSA GABRIELE ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 1 - - 1 - - 2

SIMON EMANUEL VALERIUA.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO 1 - - 1 - - 2

MONTE GABRIELE A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy 1 - - 1 - - 2

TREGAMBI GABRIELE A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

LOVALDI ANDREA A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy 1 - - 1 - - 2

TOFFOLI LEONARDO A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

MAZZERI ALBERTO A.S. Dilettantistica Gruppo Sportivo Tennis Tavolo Vercelli 1 - - 1 - - 2

ROGGERI EDOARDO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy 1 - - 1 - - 2

COSSEDDU FABIO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Biella 1 - - 1 - - 2

ABBA' ALBERTO ENRICO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 1 - - 1 - - 2

BARBERO ELIA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

BARBERO MATTEO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

BARONE MASSIMO Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica TT G.A.S.P. Moncalieri - - - 1 - - 1

CESANO ANDREA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

CIRANNA GIOELE A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

DEIANA RICCARDO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Alba - - - 1 - - 1

ESPOSITO GIULIANO ASD TENNISTAVOLO LA FENICE ASTI - - - 1 - - 1

FORMISANO MASSIMILIANOA.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino - - - 1 - - 1

GIANNICO DANILO A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

GUASTELLA ALESSANDROA.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

AUDISIO GABRIELE Tennistavolo Caraglio Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica - - - 1 - - 1

BERGANTIN ANDREA A.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO - - - 1 - - 1

BIANCO PAOLO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

LIVIZORU ANDREA A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

LIVIZORU VALERIU A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

MARCHESI MARCO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

MATTA ANDREA A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy - - - 1 - - 1

MIINO GIACOMO Tennistavolo Mondovì A.S. Dilettantistica - - - 1 - - 1



NOURELDIN MATTIA A.S. Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Biella - - - 1 - - 1

PASSUELLO ANDREA A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

PONZO PAOLO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

RAMELLO GIUSEPPE A.S. Dilettantistica TennisTavolo Carmagnolese - - - 1 - - 1

SOLIGO ALBERTO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino - - - 1 - - 1

SORRENTINO TOMMASO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Biella - - - 1 - - 1

PIA MATTEO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

SCALZO LORENZO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

TRONO ALBERTO A.S.Dilettantistica C.R.D.C. Torino - - - 1 - - 1
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VAJ MARTA Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica TT G.A.S.P. Moncalieri 10 - - 1 - - 11

GIULIANO CARLOTTA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 8 - - 1 - - 9

BELLANGERO ALESSANDRAAssociazione Sportiva Dilettantistica TT G.A.S.P. Moncalieri 6 - - 1 - - 7

COCORDANO DENISE A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 6 - - 1 - - 7

TIMO ARAYA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 4 - - 1 - - 5

BOSSO FRANCESCA A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy 4 - - 1 - - 5

GIACOSA ELISA A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Alba 4 - - 1 - - 5

ROSSO MADDALENA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 4 - - 1 - - 5

DONETTI GINEVRA A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

GARELLO MARTA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

JAR ISABELLA MARIA A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

RIVOIRA ALICE A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

ROSSATI SERENA A.S.Dilettantistica G.S.G. Regaldi - - - 1 - - 1

MARKU MELISSA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1
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RAMELLO GIUSEPPE A.S. Dilettantistica TennisTavolo Carmagnolese 10 - - 1 - - 11

MUSSA GABRIELE ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 8 - - 1 - - 9

FRANCHELLI MAURO A.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO 6 - - 1 - - 7

ROSATO ALESSANDRO Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Ivrea 6 - - 1 - - 7

BONO FABIO DAVIDE Tennistavolo Caraglio Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 - - 1 - - 5

NOURELDIN MATTIA A.S. Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Biella 4 - - 1 - - 5

PASSUELLO ANDREA A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 4 - - 1 - - 5

FERRO FABIO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino 4 - - 1 - - 5

ROSSO GABRIELE A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 2 - - 1 - - 3

LIVIZORU ANDREA A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 2 - - 1 - - 3

BOSIO BERNARDINO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 2 - - 1 - - 3

CALISSANO GIOVANNI A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 2 - - 1 - - 3

CASELLI PAOLO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino 2 - - 1 - - 3

PEIRA ALBERTO A. P. DILETTANTISTICA VALLEDORA ALPIGNANO 2 - - 1 - - 3

BARBERO ELIA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 2 - - 1 - - 3

LIVIZORU VALERIU A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 2 - - 1 - - 3

JANNON GIORGIO A.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO 1 - - 1 - - 2

BIANCO PAOLO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 1 - - 1 - - 2

CESANO CARLO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 1 - - 1 - - 2

BONETTO GIUSEPPE A.S.Dilettantistica AREA 172 1 - - 1 - - 2

CENEDESE GIACOMO ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 1 - - 1 - - 2

ESPOSITO GIULIANO ASD TENNISTAVOLO LA FENICE ASTI 1 - - 1 - - 2

FORMISANO MASSIMILIANOA.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

MADARO FEDERICO A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

ARMANO BRUNO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Alessandria 1 - - 1 - - 2

ROGGERI EDOARDO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy 1 - - 1 - - 2

MIINO GIACOMO Tennistavolo Mondovì A.S. Dilettantistica 1 - - 1 - - 2

ACTIS PERINO UMBERTOA.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Alba 1 - - 1 - - 2

TORTI GIANLUCA A. Dilettantistica P.G.S. Auxilium Fossano Tennistavolo 1 - - 1 - - 2

DEIANA RICCARDO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Alba 1 - - 1 - - 2

CESANO ANDREA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 1 - - 1 - - 2

GARBELOTTO LUIGI A.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO 1 - - 1 - - 2

ARDUINO DAVIDE A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

BARBERO MATTEO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

BELTRAMO GIAN LUIGI Tennistavolo Mondovì A.S. Dilettantistica - - - 1 - - 1

CAPPAI GABRIELE A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

CASONATO ETTORE A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

ERRICO EMANUELE A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

FASSIO ALBERTO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

FIORITO ALBERTO A.S.Dilettantistica AREA 172 - - - 1 - - 1

ALBU MARIAN GEORGE A.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO - - - 1 - - 1

AMEDURI FABRIZIO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino - - - 1 - - 1

AUDISIO GABRIELE Tennistavolo Caraglio Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica - - - 1 - - 1

BAIOCCHI CLAUDIO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy - - - 1 - - 1

BARONE DANILO A.S. Dilettantistica Gruppo Sportivo Tennis Tavolo Vercelli - - - 1 - - 1

GIOVANNETTI MAURO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

LANZARONE CARMELO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

MESSINA MASSIMO Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica TT G.A.S.P. Moncalieri - - - 1 - - 1

NOURELDIN ALAA IBRAHIMA.S. Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Biella - - - 1 - - 1

PERACCHIA TOMMASO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1



PITTAVINO NICOLO' A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

RAIMONDO GUIDO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Alba - - - 1 - - 1

SABOLO DANIELE A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy - - - 1 - - 1

SABOLO ERIC A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy - - - 1 - - 1

SCALZO LORENZO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

LEPORE UMBERTO Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica TT G.A.S.P. Moncalieri - - - 1 - - 1

PECORELLI AMEDEO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino - - - 1 - - 1

PERRONE PAOLO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

PRIOLA PAOLO P.G.S. Dilettantistica Auxilium Cuneo - - - 1 - - 1

SCOTTON RICCARDO A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

SELVAGGI EDOARDO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino - - - 1 - - 1

MARTINO ANDREA A.S.Dilettantistica AREA 172 - - - 1 - - 1

MENSA ROBERTO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino - - - 1 - - 1

SERRA ROMANO MOVIMENTO GIOVANILE CENTALLO A.S.Dilettantistica - - - 1 - - 1

TORRERO STEFANO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Biella - - - 1 - - 1

TORTA GERMANO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

TREZZA RINCON ERNESTO LUISA.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

VALENTINO MICHELE A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

VERNETTI EMANUELE Tennistavolo Caraglio Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica - - - 1 - - 1

TROMBINI DAVIDE Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica TT G.A.S.P. Moncalieri - - - 1 - - 1

VIGNA GIUSEPPE A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

VILLA GIORGIO A.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO - - - 1 - - 1
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ROSSO MADDALENA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 10 - - 1 - - 11

BELLANGERO ALESSANDRAAssociazione Sportiva Dilettantistica TT G.A.S.P. Moncalieri 8 - - 1 - - 9

ROSSATI SERENA A.S.Dilettantistica G.S.G. Regaldi 6 - - 1 - - 7

JAR ISABELLA MARIA A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 6 - - 1 - - 7

KOVALENKO VALERIYA A.S.Dilettantistica AREA 172 4 - - 1 - - 5

DONETTI GINEVRA A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 4 - - 1 - - 5

GARELLO MARTA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 4 - - 1 - - 5

MARKU MELISSA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 4 - - 1 - - 5

RIVOIRA ALICE A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 2 - - 1 - - 3

LIVIZORU NOEMI A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 2 - - 1 - - 3

AGLI' GIULIA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

CORNAGLIA MARTINA A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

MASSARENTI GIULIA A.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO - - - 1 - - 1

CONTI LUCREZIA A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino - - - 1 - - 1

DAGA GIADA A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1
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MASPES ANDREA A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy 10 - - 1 - - 11

AVETTA STEFANO ASD TENNISTAVOLO LA FENICE ASTI 8 - - 1 - - 9

GARAVELLI SIMONE A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino 6 - - 1 - - 7

SABOLO DANIELE A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy 6 - - 1 - - 7

GARBEROGLIO DARIO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 4 - - 1 - - 5

CASONATO MAURO P.G.S. Dilettantistica Auxilium Cuneo 4 - - 1 - - 5

DI GANGI CHRISTIAN A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Alba 4 - - 1 - - 5

DE TARANTO MIRKO A.S.Dilettantistica AREA 172 4 - - 1 - - 5

GRANDI SIMONE A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 2 - - 1 - - 3

SOBRERO PAOLO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Alba 2 - - 1 - - 3

CENEDESE GIACOMO ASD POLISPORTIVA FC VIGLIANO 2 - - 1 - - 3

PINZI MARIANO A.S.Dilettantistica C.R.D.C. Torino 2 - - 1 - - 3

DE GAETANO EUGENIO A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 2 - - 1 - - 3

RICCARDI FEDERICO A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino 2 - - 1 - - 3

BONINI ANDREA A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO 2 - - 1 - - 3

PERACCHIA TOMMASO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 2 - - 1 - - 3

PITTAVINO NICOLO' A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 1 - - 1 - - 2

ARMANDO ENZO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 1 - - 1 - - 2

LEONE MARCO Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Giaveno 1 - - 1 - - 2

VOLPATO PAOLO A.S.Dilettantistica C.R.D.C. Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

PEIRANO SILVIO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 1 - - 1 - - 2

PARISI LUCIO Tennistavolo Mondovì A.S. Dilettantistica 1 - - 1 - - 2

TONIN FULVIO A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

SABOLO ERIC A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Enjoy 1 - - 1 - - 2

MELCHIO FILIPPO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 1 - - 1 - - 2

BOTTARI FEDERICO A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

DRAGONE DAVID Tennistavolo Mondovì A.S. Dilettantistica 1 - - 1 - - 2

GARBEROGLIO FLAVIO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 1 - - 1 - - 2

CASONATO ETTORE A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo 1 - - 1 - - 2

AUSTONI CARLO A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

BALDISSONE STEFANO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA 1 - - 1 - - 2

MAIONE GIULIO A.S.Dilettantistica C.R.D.C. Torino 1 - - 1 - - 2

ALESSANDRINI ALESSIO P.G.S. Dilettantistica Auxilium Cuneo - - - 1 - - 1

BADELLINO FILIPPO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

BEVACQUA GIANMARCO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

BOSSO MASSIMO A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

CAPRA LEONARDO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

DAPAVO LORENZO A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

DEL VECCHIO DAVIDE A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

GIORGI DOMENICO A.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO - - - 1 - - 1

IOVINO GIUSEPPE A.S.Dilettantistica Tennistavolo Torino - - - 1 - - 1

BERGERO MASSIMO A.S.Dilettantistica C.R.D.C. Torino - - - 1 - - 1

CESANO MATTEO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

DOSSETTO GIANLUIGI A.S.Dilettantistica AREA 172 - - - 1 - - 1

GARZENA ANDREA A.S. Dilettantistica SIAL PIOSSASCO - - - 1 - - 1

MARTINO ANDREA A.S.Dilettantistica AREA 172 - - - 1 - - 1

MILANESE ANDREA A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

PIA DANIELE A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

SENATI ANGELO A.S.D. TENNIS TAVOLO OLEGGIO - - - 1 - - 1

SOLA LORENZO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1



SPIEZIO GIUSEPPE A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino - - - 1 - - 1

ZAMBELLONI STEFANO A.S. Dilettantistica Tennis Tavolo Alba - - - 1 - - 1

MARTINI HENRY A. Dilettantistica P.G.S. Auxilium Fossano Tennistavolo - - - 1 - - 1

MONTALBANO DAVIDE A.S.Dilettentistica P.G.S. A.V.I.S. ISOLA - - - 1 - - 1

PIOLA GIANPIERO A.S.Dilettantistica AREA 172 - - - 1 - - 1

POP CRISTIAN A.S. Dilettantistica Cus Torino - - - 1 - - 1

ROSSI MATTEO A.S. Dilettantistica T.T. A4 Verzuolo - - - 1 - - 1

SUMMA ALBERTO Tennistavolo Mondovì A.S. Dilettantistica - - - 1 - - 1

TERRENO MATTEO Tennistavolo Mondovì A.S. Dilettantistica - - - 1 - - 1


